Rookie Schedule 2017

Small Field Large Field Large Outfield Idle
Mon June 26 |Grey vs. Blue Dark Green vs. Navy Maroon vs. Red Green
Wed June 28 |Maroon vs. Navy Grey vs. Green Dark Green vs. Blue |Red
Mon July 3 Red vs. Dark Green Maroon vs. Green Grey vs. Navy Blue
Wed July 5 Blue vs. Navy Maroon vs. Grey Green vs. Red Dark Green
Mon July 10 |Dark Green vs. Red Green vs. Grey Maroon vs. Blue Navy
Wed July 12 |Navy vs. Blue Blue vs. Green Grey vs. Dark Green |Maroon
Mon July 17 |Red vs. Maroon Blue vs. Dark Green Green vs. Navy Grey
Wed July 19 |Navy vs. Dark Green Red vs. Blue Grey vs. Maroon Green
Mon July 24  |Blue vs. Grey Green vs. Maroon Navy vs. Green Red
Wed July 26 |Green vs. Dark Green  |Navy vs. Maroon Red vs. Grey Blue
Mon July 31 |Red vs. Green Navy vs. Grey Blue vs. Maroon Dark Green
Wed Aug 2 Blue vs. Grey Maroon vs. Green Dark Green vs. Red  |Navy
Mon Aug 7 Navy vs. Red Grey vs. Blue Green vs. Dark Green |Maroon
Wed Aug 9 Maroon vs. Dark Green |Green vs. Red Blue vs. Navy Grey
Mon Aug 14 |Playoffs TBD

Wed Aug 16

Playoffs TBD




